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ANT 102H 1 3171 20 3 Exploring Cultures-Honors MWF 11:30-12:20 41 H149 Kara Attrep Kara.Attrep@nau.edu CUG

BIO 182H 1 3870 25 4 Unity/Life II: Multic-Honors TTH 14:20-15:35 25 4105 SAS

BIO 205H 1 5607 24 3 Microbiology - Honors W 14:20-15:35 41 157 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu SAS

BIO 338H 1 6162 3 3 Physiology of Exerc- Honors TTH 9:35-10:50 21 200

BIO 344H 1 4878 5 3 Cellular & Molecular Biology - Honors MW 14:20-15:35 88 130 Egbert Schwartz Egbert.schwartz@nau.edu

BIO 375H 1 6121 15 3 Infectious Diseases-Honors TTH 14:20-15:35 88 242

BIO 435CH 1 4891 10 3 Adv Evolution Theory - Honors TTH 12:45-14:00 88 242 CAP

BIO 444CH 1 3686 10 3 Human Physiology - Honors MW 12:45-14:30 88 242 CAP

BIO 471CH 1 3692 5 3 Microbial Ecology - Honors MW 12:45-14:00 21 200 CAP

BIO 488CH 1 4887 5 3 Medical Microbiology - Honors TTH 8:00-9:15 21 200 CAP

ES 470H 1 4563 10 3 Politicizing Hip Hop - Honors TTH 11:10-12:25 70 106 Mark Montoya mark.montoya@nau.edu ETNC

FOR 240H 1 4168 5 3 Intro to Conservation Biology-Honors TTH 14:20-15:35 70 204 Beier, Paul Paul.Beier@nau.edu SAS

HON 190 1 2625 17 3 Honors Colloquium TTH 11:10-12:25 41 H156 FNRQ

HON 190 2 9226 18 3 Honors Colloquium MW 16:00-17:15 41 H145 FNRQ

HON 202 1 5669 18 1 Engaging in Honors Scholarship TH 16:00-17:40 41 H148

HON 202 2 5670 18 1 Engaging in Honors Scholarship TH 15:00-16:40 41 H156

HON 202 3 6551 20 1 Engaging in Honors Scholarship M 17:00-17:50 41 H149

HON 202 4 6552 20 1 Engaging in Honors Scholarship W 12:40-13:30 41 H157

HON 202 5 6553 20 1 Engaging in Honors Scholarship M 12:40-13:30 41 H157

HON 202 6 6554 20 1 Engaging in Honors Scholarship T 16:00-17:40 41 H145

HON 202 7 6555 20 1 Engaging in Honors Scholarship T 16:00-17:40 41 H145

HON 202 8 6556 20 1 Engaging in Honors Scholarship M 13:50-14:40 41 H145

HON 202 9 9247 20 1 Engaging in Honors Scholarship W 13:50-14:40 41 H145

HON 202 10 9254 20 1 Engaging in Honors Scholarship W 17:00-17:50 41 H148

HON 240 1 2 Performance in Practice M 4:00-5:40 41 Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu AHI

HON 243 2 5653 10 2 Colorado River Restoration Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu SAS

This class includes a weekend 

trip to Yuma, AZ. Contact 

HON 244 1 7821 17 Water World ONLINE Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu SPW

HON 291 1 2605 20 Harry Potter and the Muggle World TTH 11:10-12:25 41 H149 Tammy Mielke Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu AHI

HON 291 2 2606 20 Harry Potter and the Muggle World TTH 12:45-14:00 41 H149 Tammy Mielke Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu AHI

HON 291 3 2607 20

Facts and Fictions of Time Travel: Adventures 

with Consequences W 16:30-19:00 41 H149 Tammy Mielke Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu AHI

HON 291 5 2618 20 Fiction MW 14:20-15:35 41 H147 Lyncia Begay Lyncia.Begay@nau.edu AHI

HON 291 6 3035 20 Wild Writers Writing Outdoors TTH 9:35-10:50 41 H147 Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu AHI

HON 291 8 6523 20 The Craft of Fiction MW 16:00-17:15 41 H147 Christina Hornett Christina.Hornett@nau.edu AHI

HON 292 1 2609 20 Global Popular Culture TTH 9:35-10:50 41 H145 Kara Attrep Kara.Attrep@nau.edu CU

HON 292 2 9257 20 Global Popular Culture TTH 11:10-12:25 41 H145 Kara Attrep Kara.Attrep@nau.edu CU

HON 293 1 2610 20 Myth of Technology MW 12:45-14:00 41 H147 Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu SAS CANCELLED

HON 293 2 5563 20 Mystery of the Brain TTH 9:35-10:50 41 H148 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu SAS

HON 293 3 5564 20 Mystery of the Brain TTH 14:20-15:35 41 H148 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu SAS

HON 294 1 2611 20 Into the Future MWF 9:10-10:00 41 H149 Glenn Hansen glenn.hansen@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 2 2612 20 Resistance & Activism MWF 10:20-11:10 41 H149 Gavin Healy Gavin.Healy@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 3 2613 20 Improvisation in Art and Life MWF 11:30-12:20 41 H156 Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 4 2614 20 Who Remembers the 1960s? MWF 10:20-11:10 41 H156 Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 5 2615 20 Who Remembers the 1960s? MWF 9:10-10:00 41 H156 Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 6 2616 20 Atomic Hollywood TTh 14:20-15:35 41 H156 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 7 2617 20 Atomic Hollywood TTh 12:45-14:00 41 H156 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 9 4458 20 Life of Meaning MWF 12:40-13:30 41 H149 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu SPW

HON 303 1 6557 20 Honors Advanced Scholarship TH 16:00-17:40 41 H148

HON 303 2 6558 20 Honors Advanced Scholarship TH 15:00-16:40 41 H157

HON 303 3 6559 20 Honors Advanced Scholarship M 16:00-17:40 41 H157

HON 303 4 6560 20 Honors Advanced Scholarship M 13:50-15:30 41 H157

HON 303 5 6561 20 Honors Advanced Scholarship W 13:50-15:30 41 H157

HON 303 6 6562 20 Honors Advanced Scholarship MW 10:20-11:10 41 H147

HON 303 7 9258 20 Honors Advanced Scholarship M 17:10-18:00 41 H156

HON 303 8 9259 0 Honors Advanced Scholarship W 17:10-18:00 41 H156

HON 392 1 6521 15 Culture, Race, and Democracy TTH 16:00-17:15 41 H149 David Camacho David.Camacho@nau.edu CU

HON 393 1 2966 15 Hot Mess TTh 11:10-12:25 41 H148 Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu SAS

HON 393 2 4546 15 Radioactive! TTh 14:20-15:35 41 H145 Kara Attrep Kara.Attrep@nau.edu SAS

HON 393 3 5566 15 Biology of Cancer MWF 9:10-10:00 41 H148 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu SAS

HON 394 1 2967 15 Cult: In Too Deep W 16:00-18:30 41 H157 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPW

HON 394 2 2968 15 Public Policy and Democracy TTh 9:35-10:50 41 H149 David Camacho David.Camacho@nau.edu SPW

HON 394 3 5567 15 Childhood in War T 16:30-19:00 41 H156 Tammy Mielke Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu SPW

HON 394 4 5568 15 Disability Cultures TTH 14:20-15:35 41 H147 Sean Kugler Sean.Kugler@nau.edu SPW

HUM 375H 1 5266 5 Women/arts & Culture- Honors T 16:00-17:15 15 205 Danielle Gervasio danielle.gervasio@nau.edu SPWE

ISM 120H 1 4231 20 Intro to CIS- Honors M 12:45-14:00 81 445 Johnson, Todd L Todd.Johnson@nau.edu SAS

POS 352H 1 6725 5 Modern Pol Thought-Honors MW 16:00-17:15 65 225

POS 421CH 1 1064 5 Topics Public Policy-Honors TTH 8:00-9:15 66 229 Carie Steele Carie.Steele@nau.edu CAP

POS 421CH 2 4372 3 Topics Public Policy-Honors TTH 11:10-12:25 65 337 Gretchen Gee gretchen.gee@nau.edu CAP

POS 421CH 3 2125 5 Topics Public Policy-Honors TTh 14:20-15:35 82 133 Stephen Nuno steven.nuno@nau.edu CAP

POS 450H 1 8484 5 Am Political Thought-Honors TTH 9:35-10:50 65 225

POS 497H 1 6735 5 Independent Study-Honors 

PSY 101H 1 5273 35 Inro to Psychology- Honors MW 14:20-15:35 SPW

PSY 302WH 1 6737 25 Res Meth/Psychology-Honors MWF 8:00-8:50 25 4103 JWRT

PSY 302WH 1 6737 25 Res Meth/Psychology-Honors M 9:30-12:00 25 4111 JWRT

PSY 340H 1 6739 35 Child & Adolesc Dev't-Honors MW 12:45-14:00

REL 150H 1 6490 25 Religions Of World- Honors MW 12:45-14:00 15 309 Jennifer Hunter jennifer.hunter@nau.edu AHIG

SOC 204H 1 2973 10 Soc Gender- Honors MW 14:20-15:35 65 213 SPW

SOC 301H 1 6760 30 Tpcs Contemporary Soc Issues W 16:00-18:30 41 H146 Janine Schipper Janine.Schipper@nau.edu SPW

SPA 102H 2 9628 25 First Year Spanish- Honors MTWTh 8:00-8:50 18 116 CU

TH 341WH 1 5523 4 History/theatre  li- Honors MWF 9:10-10:00 37 219 Christina Dennehy christina.dennehy@nau.edu JWRT

Spring 2020 Schedule of Classes  For detailed information about these 

classes, please visit nau.edu/honors  select "Student Experience," then "Honors Courses." For up-to-date listings, please ALWAYS consult 
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